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1431 Singapore 

Telecommunications 

Limited 

International Mobile Service, 15 Hill 

Street,#03-00, Telephone House 

1,Singapore 179352

Fatima Bee Telephone: 1800 481 6231 (local), +65 481 6231 (foreign) 

Fax: +65 483 4140 / 481 7214 Email: 

sentosacsc@singtel.com

19/02/2001

1510 Morsviazsputnik Varshavskoye Shosse 42, 115230 

Moscow, Russia.

Nadya Nesterenko Tel: +70959671850  Fax: +70959671852 

nesterenko@marsat.ru

19/02/2001

3001 Satlink Maritime Services 

Ltd

PO Box 51449-3505, Limassol, 

Cyprus

Totos Theodossiou Tel: +3575569155   Fax: +3575570868 

satlink@tototheo.com.cy or totos@tototheo.com.cy

19/02/2001

3026 DH intercom Felix-Wankel Str 16, D-26125 

Oldenburg, Germany

Detlev Hautkappe Tel: +494419350320 Fax: +494413047476 info@dh-

intercom.de

19/02/2001

3035 Sait Communications S A 66, Chaussee de Ruisbroek, Brussels 

B-1180 Belgium

Rinus BAUER Ops 

manager

Tel: +3223705519  Fax: +3223323327 

rinus.bauer@saitrh.com

19/02/2001

3008 Hellenic Radio Services SA 14, Skouze Str, 18536 Piraeus, 

Greece

Mr George Tsanis Tel: +3014184126-7  Fax: +3014282883 hrs05@otenet.gr 08/03/2001

3004 Peninsular Electronics 

Limited

Broadquay House, Orpen Park, Ash 

Ridge Road, Almondsbury, Bristol. 

BS32 4QD. United Kingdom

J M Johnson Tel: +441454201777  Fax: +441454205201 

mjohnson@pel-uk.com

08/03/2001

3000 Nera Satellite Services 

Limited

6 Wells Place, Gatton Park Business 

Centre, Redhill, Surrey. RH1 3DR. 

United Kingdom

Martyn Braime Tel: +441737648800  Fax: +441737648888 

martyn.braime@nera.ltd.com

13/03/2001

1180 OTESAT SA For satellite Mobile & Personal 

Communications, 332 Kifissias 

Avenue, GR-15233, Halandri, Greece

Harilaos Baroussis Tel; +3018114041     Fax: +3016855880 

baroussis@otesat.gr Customer Care Tel: +30 1 8114035-

6

22/03/2001

3014 Marconi Mobile Limited Marconi House, New Street, 

Chelmsford, Essex CM1 1PL. United 

Kingdom

John Tabor (1)  Patricia 

Clampett (2)

(1) Tel: +441245275593 (2) Tel: +441245275600 Fax: 

+441245358776/275769 (1) john.tabor@marconi.com  (2) 

patricia.clampett@marconi.com

23/03/2001

3013 Marine Radio Systems 

Limited

6/F Henan Electric Development Bldg, 

389 King's Road, North Point, Hong 

Kong

Mr Victor Hui Tel: +85225786289  Fax; +85228879144  

contact@hx08.com

29/03/2001

3040 MORCOM 12, P-t Shevchenko, Odessa 65058, 

Ukraine

Natalia Platzerova Tel: +380482631373 Fax: +380482631373 

morcom@te.net.ua

03/04/2001

1060 Navigation Maritime 

Bulgare

1, Primorski Blvd, 9000 Varna, 

Bulgaria

Georgui L Dimitrov Tel: +359522122688  Fax: +35952600360  gld-

satcom@navbul.com

24/04/2001

2480 Societatea Nationala de 

Radiocomunicatii S A

B-Dul Libertatii Nr 14, Bucuresti, 

Romania Sector 5. Cod 70060

Nicolae Constantinescu Tel: +4013369042   Fax: +4013368180  nicolae@snr.ro 27/04/2001

3051 Teleservices Pitaoulis 

Philip Co 

55 Mavrokordatou Street, Piraeus 185 

38 Greece

Philip Pitaoulis Tel: +3014288353/4514755 Fax: +3014537486 

gr09@otenet.gr

28/05/2001

3038 AS RSTA PO Box 512, Tallinn 11002 Estonia Andrei Kondratjuk Tel: +3726605850 Fax: +3726605715 rsta@rsta.com 28/05/2001

1470 Telia Mobile AB Mobile Satellite Services, PO Box 

9304, SE-400 97 Goteborg, Sweden.

Per Erik Sahlen Tel: +4631897341 Fax:+4631897399   per-

erik.i.sahlen@telia.se

22/06/2001

3050 Telaccount Overseas Ltd PO Box 50127, CY-3601 Limassol, 

Cyprus

Joachim Hillebrecht Tel: +3575365264  Fax: +3575348361 

cy03@spidernet.com.cy

27/06/2001

3056 Hanse Marine 

Communication 

Palmaille 63, Hamburg D-22767 

Germany

Ole Peters Tel: +494038614111 Fax: +494038614411 info@hmc-

dp04.de

08/08/2001
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3029 Atlas Veskovsky Per 4, Moscow 103030 

Russia

Mr Konstantin S 

Pustovoyt

Tel: +70959783300, +70959734640/41/43 Fax: 

+70952505317 atlas@atlas-satcom.msk.ru

28/08/2001

1020 Xantic BV PO Box 153, Caboolture, Qld 4510 

Australia

Jennifer Purse Tel: +61 7 5490 9090 Fax: +61 7 5490 9094 

service@station12.com.au

31/08/2001

3064 ANDTELCO Ltd Tanners Bank, North Shields, Tyne & 

Wear NE 30 1HJ United Kingdom

Viv Reiling Tel: +448704449684 Fax: +448704449680 

viv.reiling@andtelco.net

16/09/2002

1242 Compagnia Generale 

Telemar S P A 

Viale Tizianno, 19 Rome 00196, Italy Mr Giovanni Sperduti Tel: +39063221800  Fax: +39063240148 

g.sperduti@cgtelemar.com  traf@cgtelemar.com

10/10/2002

3054 Sela Technologies 7-9 Pal-Yam Ave, POB 1723, Haifa 

31016 Israel

Mr Haiat Yaakov Tel: +97248652706 Fax: +97248652709 haiat@zim.co.il 15/10/2002

3057 Mackay Communications 

Inc 

3691, Trust Drive, Raleigh NC 27616-

2955 United States of America

Susan Everett Tel: +19198503015 Fax: +19199541707 

susan.everett@mackaycomm.com

15/10/2002

3047 Societe Internationale De 

Telecommunications 

(SITA) 

SITA, Aircraft Services Division 770, 

rue Sherbrooke Ouest, bureau 2400, 

Montreal, Quebec, Canada. H3A 1G1

Mrs Edda Faubert Tel: 15149823513 Fax: +15148473350 

aircom.psa@sita.int

25/10/2002

3306 Maritime Communications 

Services PTE Ltd (MCS)

10 Anson Road, #25-14 International 

Plaza, Singapore 079903

Kong Soon Chai Tel: +652221826 Fax: +652221828 

sckong@maritimecomms.com

14/11/2002

1170 France Telecom Mobile 

Satellite Communications 

GmbH  

 Hochstadenring 50 D-53119 Bonn 

Germany

Udo Grether or Bernd 

Wollin

Tel: +4922872192727 Fax: +4922872192729 

msc.germany@francetelecom.com

21/03/2003

1070 Stratos PO Box 5754, St John's 

Newfoundland, Canada. A1C 5X4

Lisa Canning Tel: +17097484263 Fax: +17097484320 

lisa_canning@stratos.ca

28/03/2003

3022 Globe Wireless LLC 550 Pilgrim Drive, Foster City, CA 

94404 USA

Peter Kierans Tel: +16503722650 Fax: +16503722656 

peter.kierans@globewireless.com

18/09/2003

3104 Cyprus 

Telecommunications 

Authority (CYTA)

Telecommunications Str, PO Box 

24929, CY-1396 Nicosia, Cyprus

Antonis G Antoniou Tel: +35722701937 Fax: +35722316655 

antonis.g.antoniou@cyta.com.cy

04/12/2003

3098 J Finos Co "Telefinos Co" 99 Kolokotroni Street, Piraeus 185 35 

Greece

John Finos Tel: +302104227047 Fax: +302104227047 

telfinos@otenet.gr

10/03/2004

3101 Island Net Ltd 145-149 Chr. Hadjipavlou Street, 3rd 

Floor, Christiel Building, PO Box 

50663 CY-3036 Limassol Cyprus

Themis Violaris Tel: +35725889000 Fax: +35725342213 themis.v@island-

net.com.cy

20/04/2004

3105 KSC (Krul Satellite 

Communications) ISP 8386 

AAIC NL09

J.v Eijckgracht 28, Eindhoven, 5643 

TA The Netherlands

Ing. J F A Krul Tel: +31402111730 Fax: +31402115111 

communication@kscehv.com

20/04/2004

3113 World-Link 

Communications inc

1101 Worcecter road Framingham,MA 

01701, USA

Linda Warner Tel: +1 508 370 7778 Fax: +1 508 370 

7791info@wlnet.com

11/11/2005

3139

Seacom Electronics

Limited 

Suite ABC, Beresford House,Town 

Quay,Southampton SO14  2AQ ,U.K

Neil  sayco Tel: +44 23 8024 8609 Fax: +44 23 8033 4340 

neil.sayco@seaelectronics.com

03/12/2007

3158 Monarch Telecom Limited 7 Nafsikas, CY-3070, Lemesos, 

Cyprus

Baret Kouyoumdjian Tel:+357 25870001 Fax:+357 25870005 

info@monarchglobal.net

15/10/2008

3122 Radiotechnics Co 143, Kolokotroni Str.,Piraeus 185 36, 

Greece

Antonis Seretis Tel: +30 210 4510648 FAX:+30 210 4181775 

as@radiotechnics.gr 

14/10/2013
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1130 Telemar Oy Ab Hernesaarenranta 13

Helsinki 00150

Finland

Timo Kuokka Tel. +358 20 741 8820

Fax +358 20 741 8821

Mobile +358 50 312 0000

e-mail timo.kuokka@telemar.fi

28/09/2016

3099 Hi Tek Marine, S.A International Business Park

Building “A” Office No. 103

Panamá, Republic of Panamá

P.O. Box 0831-02179 Paitilla

Ricardo A. Avila L. Phone: (507) 396-8557

Phone: (507) 261-6177

Fax: (507) 261-5780

Email: psa@hitekmarine.com

06/10/2016
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